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Last Updated 05-17-2011
Listed below are ITS’ manufacturer contacts for existing EPL manufacturer groups as well as those manufacturers who have expressed an interest in sponsoring a reseller group and website.  Please direct requests for group participation to the contacts listed below.  If they cannot help you, then they should be able to direct you to the proper person.
Acer America:  Sheila Gaudet - (408) 533-7730 or Sheila_gaudet@acer.com; Vincent Mackewicz - (408) 533-7734 or vincent_mackewicz@acer.com 

Alcatel-Lucent:  Kenneth Marcks - (407) 369-6211 or kenneth.marcks@alcatel-lucent.com 
APCC:  Jay Bogosian - (401) 619-2303 or jay.bogosian@apcc.com 
Aruba Networks:  Glenn Wright - (205) 873-4550 or gwright@arubanetworks.com; Bobby Conway - (901) 277-6776 or bconway@arubanetworks.com 
Avermedia:  Brad Fordyce - (408) 802-3021 or brad.fordyce@avermedia.com
Benq:  Stephanie Kohler – (727) 452-5419 or Stephanie.kohler@benq.com 
Boxlight:  Carol Mazzuca - (866) 688-3636 x275 or (360) 200-5925 or Carol.Mazzuca@Boxlight.com 
Brocade:  Mark Rittiner - (228) 273-4183 or (228) 547-3355 or mark.rittiner@brocade.com 

Brother International:  Jim Sharkey – (908) 252-3089 or jim.sharkey@brother.com 
Buffalo Technology:  Steve DeMent – (512) 349-1336 or steved@buffalotech.com 
Bytespeed LLC:  Mike Bruns - (877) 553-0777 x454 or mike@bytespeed.com 
Canon USA:  Kimberly Dantone (516) 328-5507 or kdantone@cusa.canon.com; David Armstrong-(228) 239-5996 or daarmstrong@cusa.canon.com
Christie Digital:  Richard Voorhis - (678) 455-5882 or richard.voorhis@christiedigital.com 
Cisco - Tandberg:  Mark Slafka – (703) 484-0071 or mslafka@cisco.com; Patrick McKinnis - pmckinni@cisco.com
Computer Lab International (CLI):  Mark Elston –(800) 727-5250 x 365 or melston@computerlab.com 
Crestron:  Michael Marlin - (877) 339-0060 or mmarlin@crestron.com 
Daktech:  Mike Tupa - (888) 761-8540 or mtupa@daktech.com 
Dell:  David Lynn - (817) 586-8099 or david_lynn@Dell.com 
Dukane:  Ryan Pitterle - (888) 238-5263 or rpitterle@dukcorp.com
Eiki:  Larry Lipsie – (972) 250-0158 or llipsie@eiki.com 
eInstruction:  Lisa Guseman - (410) 312-9210 or lisa.guseman@einstruction.com
EMC:  Gary Shoemaker- (512) 263-1858 or shoemaker_gary@emc.com 
Enterasys:  Greg Blum Sr. - (504) 466-3789 or gblum@enterasys.com; Greg Blum Jr. - (504) 234-9121 or jblum@enterasys.com 
Epson America:  Kim Reed - (562) 290-5103 or kim_reed@ea.epson.com; Tommy Hines - (512) 590-1212 or thomas_hines@ea.epson.com
Extreme Networks:  Victor Pinamonti - (918) 497-6362 or vpinamonti@extremenetworks.com 

Extron:  Kellie Herrera – (800) 633-9876 x 6446 or kherrera@extron.com 
Hitachi America (Projectors):  Kirk Hammond - (954) 935-6926 or kirk.hammond@hal.hitachi.com
Hitachi Solutions (Whiteboards):  Gene Heide – (813) 672-8929 or GHeide@hitachisolutions-us.com 
Howard Computers:  Melissa Reeves - (601) 399-5680 or mreeves@howard.com 
HP (Computers):  Kim McCarty – (225) 235-9214 or kmccarty@hp.com 
HP (Printer/Imaging):  John Morlock - (800) 277-8988 x 7722246 or john.d.morlock@hp.com
HP (Servers/Storage/Networking):  Nicole LeBlanc-Noble – (225) 290-7122 or Nicole.LeBlanc-Noble@hp.com 
IBM:  Uri Ghosh - (289) 333-3945 or uri@ca.ibm.com 
Infocus:  Doug Cox - (678) 493-8905 or doug.cox@infocus.com
Juniper Networks:  Roxanne Bieniek - (978) 589-0636 or rbieniek@juniper.net 
Konica-Minolta:  Thomas Cutler – (727) 542-8472 or tcutler@kmbs.konicaminolta.us 
Kramer:  Will Smart - (908) 894-2222 or wsmart@kramerus.com 
Kyocera:  Dick Pieper - (770) 729-9786 x160 or dick_pieper@kyoceramita.com
Lenovo:  Kevin Kloepple - (314) 414-6335 or kloepple@lenovo.com; Westee Taylor - (919) 804-6791 or westee@lenovo.com
Lexmark International:  Paul Schmidt - (985) 307-0057/(504) 231-3067 or pschmidt@lexmark.com
LG Electronics (large displays, projectors):  Layton Harwell – (239)-284-9495 or layton.harwell@lge.com 
LG Ericsson (switches, wireless):  Amanda Frazier - (949) 981-9836 or amanda.frazier@lgericssonus.com
Liebert-Emerson: Ramon Torres – (614) 841-6429 or ramon.torres@emerson.com 
LifeSize:  Ken Nicholson - (813) 926-4300 or knicholson@lifesize.com 
Lightspeed:  Joyce Crist – (800) 732-8999 or joyce.crist@lightspeed-tek.com 
Ludia Inc:  Doug Grozier – (770) 640-4072 or doug@luidia.com 
Meraki:  James Ensten – (415) 632-5853 or james.ensten@meraki.com 
Mimio:  Barrie Smith - (352) 327-3552 or bsmith@mimio.com 
Muratec:  Jerry Roberts - (469) 429-3489 or contracts@muratec.com 
NComputing:  Brian Schmitt – (888) 365-1210 x 302 or bschmitt@ncomputing.com 
NEC Display Solutions:  Cathy Hussar - (630) 467-4725 or chussar@necdisplay.com 
Oki Data:  Sharon Dickerson - (856) 222-7321 or sharon.dickerson@okidata.com 
Optoma:  Chad Long – (214) 918-3539 or chadl@optoma.com 
Panasonic Computer Solutions:  Michelle Chapin - (973) 303-7787 or michelle_chapin@us.panasonic.com 
Polycom:  Keri Robertson - (770) 641-4436 or keri.robertson@polycom.com 
PolyVision:  Christine Soler - (678) 542-3100 or csoler@polyvision.com
Promethean:  Frederick Bridges - (404) 667-1493 or frederick.bridges@prometheanworld.com 
Qomo Hite Vision:  Ralph Cramton - (248) 960-0985 ralphc@qomo.com; Jon Berry  - jonathanb@qomo.biz  
Radvision:  George Kloak – (201) 689-6369 or gkloak@radvision.com
Ricoh (Ricoh America):  Jay Milner – (404) 550-4658 or jay.milner@ricoh-usa.com;  Steve Nordheim, (804)-677-9454 or steve.nordheim@ricoh-usa.com  
RM Education:  Harry Toothaker - (888) 468-1957/(334) 740-9333 or htoothaker@rmeducation.com ; David McKenna - (888) 468-1957 or dmckenna@rmeducation.com
Samsung Electronics:  Wendy Crowe – (859) 685-7806 or wcrowe@sea.samsung.com 
Sharp:  Mary Ann Cancellieri - (201) 529-0358 or mary.cancellieri@sharpusa.com 
SMART Technologies:  Cam Hartwick – (403) 407-5510 or biddesk@smarttech.com ; Bill Jarrett - (502) 432-1477 or billjarrett@smarttech.com 
Systemax:  Skip Murray - (937) 368-2300 x1755 or skip.murray@systemaxmfg.com 
Toshiba America Information Systems:  John Crawford - (504) 236-6406 or john.crawford@tais.toshiba.com
Tripp Lite:  Joe Podwell – (773) 869-1649 or joe_podwell@tripplite.com ; Ed Nelson - (773) 869-1331 or enelson@tripplite.com; 

Unitrends:  Lincoln Glover – (781) 262-0580 or lglover@unitrends.com; Doug Myers – (813) 494-3642 or dmyers@unitrends.com 
Viewsonic:  Jason Webster - (678) 320-9201 or jason.webster@viewsonic.com
Wyse Technology:  David Rickey - (954) 205-1719 or drickey@wyse.com; Carolyn Reynolds - (408) 473-1976 or creynolds@wyse.com 
Xerox MFG:  Bonnie Tharp - (337) 988-1290 or bonita.tharp@xerox.com; Adrienne Ambrose – (480) 446-1648 or aambrose@xeroxdirect.com 
